
Koontz

Show Ring
60’x60’
No posts

1

2
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5
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7b
8b

Baltimore row 10b

Clisham Clisham Clisham Taylor Seren Seren

Doppel

Gill
Harford rows 1,2,3

Washington rows 4 & 5

Rohrer 

Nichols 

Zimmerman
Montgomery rows 6&7

Shelton Cessna

Preston Clark 

Caroline Clark 
9a

9B

10 a

10b

8aLatham

Stephens

Gentry 

Frederick rows 8a,8b,9a, 9b and 11

Condon

Cecil row 10a

Short Grabowski Widman Widman Brooks Brooks Brooks

Hauser

Mason

Ring

Caroline 7b

Hetrick

7a

Armacost

Please check in at the 
sheep office when you 
arrive. Located by the 
beef office.



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Weaver

Peterson Grogans Davis Bryant

Smith

Frederick 

B.  L. S.  King Jarrell Verdiglione Abell Roberts

Queen Anne’s Charles

Barron B & E Barber

Loudy

Post Knarr &   Miller Geiman

Weishaar Gover Haines H.&L Hoff Hebron Dell Runshaw Granger

Arbaugh Zepp Wagner Myers Kylie Medlin

Carroll rows 13 -15

Carroll 

Allegany

Ridgely & 
Campagnari

Troppman Heath Mantua Velisek

Sanders

Roles

Howard

A & L CusterTaskerFratzZimmerman

Garrett

St. Marys

Hutmaker Culver

Fisher

Mallow         Miller

Turner

Schaefer Chamelin

Dinsmore

Hutchison Collinson

Anne Arundel

Rhodes

CampbellFitzwaterFullerton
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